Action

Arable grass margin

Bat box
Bird box

Conservation of solitary bees (boxes)
Conservation of solitary bees (sand)
1. Breeding waders and curlew

2. Chough
3. Corncrake

4. Geese and swans

5. Grey partridge
6. Hen harrier
7. Twite A

Twite B

Twite C

Twite D

Catch crops

Commonage management plan/commonage

farm plan

Coppicing of hedgerows

Environmental management of fallow land
Farmland habitat (private natura)

Laying of hedgerows

Low-emission slurry spreading
Low input permanent pasture/traditional hay

meadow

Minimum tillage

Planting a grove of native trees

Protection and maintenance of monuments

Protection of watercourses from bovines

Rare breeds
Riparian margin

Traditional dry stone wall maintenance

Wild bird cover

a) 3m width

b) 4m width

c) 6m width

a) Tillage

b) Grassland

a) 3m width

b) 6m width
¢) 10m width
d) 30m width

om'
10m’
0om'
3 boxes
1 box
1 box
1 habitat

500m

50m
0.25ha

10ha®

10m’

0.25ha
0.25ha

10m’
50m3

10ha®

0.05ha/
250 plants

1
1

10m’
0.15LU
10m’
10m’
0om'
10m’
10m’
0.25ha™"

Actions: minimum/maximum units, completion deadlines and payment rate

Maximum pay-
able units in
GLAS

7,000m
5,000m
3,500m
15 boxes
15 boxes
5 boxes
2 habitats

0.5ha

*
*32ha/36ha?

*

750m
3 ha

*

1,000m

*

Max of 10ha”

125ha/36ha 2"

0.09ha/
450 plants

20

4,000m
3ha

Completion

deadline

31 May 2017

31 May 2017
31 May 2017
31 May 2017
31 May 2017

31 May 2017

31 May 2017
31 May 2017

15 Sep
annually

30 Nov
2018

31 May 2017

30 Nov
2018

1st crop
established
after ap-
proval

310ct 2017
and 31 Mar
2018

31 May 2017

30 Nov
2018

31 May 2017

31 May 2017
31 May 2017
31 May 2017
31 May 2017

31 May 2017

Payment rate

€0.35/m/yr
€0.50/m/yr
€0.70/m/yr
€13/box/yr
€6/box/yr
€6/box/yr
€45/habitat/yr
€366/ha/yr
€365/ha/yr
€364/ha/yr
€205/ha/yr
€2.10/m/yr
€370/ha/yr
€375/ha/yr
€1.50/m/yr
€900/ha/yr
€375/ha/yr

€155/ha/yr
€120/ha/yr

€2.20/m/yr

€750/ha/yr
€79/ha/yr

€3.70/m/yr

€1.20/m3/yr

€314/ha/yr and
€315/ha/yr

€40/ha/yr

€0.90/plant/yr

€146/unit/yr
€120/unit/yr

€1.50/m/yr
€200/unit/yr
€0.90/m/yr
€1.20/m/yr
€1.60/m/yr
€3.60/m/yr
€0.70/m/yr
€900/ha/yr

* = Qverall maximum payment is €5,000 or €7,000 per GLAS participant per year; 'Must be in a single continuous length: yr = year, m

= metre, ha = hectare and m3= cubic metre | 2 When chosen along with minimum tillage on the holding | ~ between THM and LIPP but
LIPP cannot exceed 5ha in its own right | % (priority area)/4ha (general action) | ~* 125ha where catch crops is not chosen. Where 36ha

of catch crops chosen, maximum payable area of minimum tillage 36ha |

AAA

(general action) 1.0ha (priority action)



